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Session started 10/11/2019 1:05 pm
Session ended 10/11/2019 1:09 pm
Total search duration 4.00

Session duration 4 minutes 19 seconds
Adjacency Level 1

Near Level 1

88518478
Total

Dead

Marks Marks

1
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1
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84
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LiveViewed LiveViewed Status/Search

Docs

0
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Images

0
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0
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Duration
0:00
0:01
0:02
0:01
0:00
0:01
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